2022 VIRGINIA STATE PEPSI USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS - STATE FINALS (OPT HDCP)

NO. NAME

1 Montgomery, Morgan
2 Wells, Natalee

3 Smith, Meghan

4 Grooms, Ruby

5 Zelek, Cecilia

6 Whitehead, Laila

7 Snodgrass, Alexandra
8 Madigan, Allie

9 Jackson, Alexis
10 Grither, Laney
11 Kuster, Tara
12 Stanley, Lorna
13 Penn, Taylor
14 Graves, Tabitha

DIVISION - GIRLS - UNDER 18

CENTER

BA Gaithersburg
Hopewell Bowling Center
Sparetimes

Bowlero Chesapeake

BA Woodbridge

AMF Capital Plaza

BA Southwest

AMF Lynnhaven

BA Southwest

Valley Lanes

AMF Western Branch
AMF Dale City

AMF Capital Plaza
BA Bull Run

15 Jackson-Price Donahue, Ser Fort Lee

16 Kerrigan, Juliana
17 Michel, Kiersten
18 Dudas, Grace

19 Gordon, Destiny
20 Buckalew, Kaleigh
21 Moorefield, Alexis
22 Ebbitt, Symara

23 Carroll, Ayanna
24 Stewart, Sierra

25 Miller, Ayzia

26 Burrus, LaShauna
27 Robinson, Mia

28 Newcomb, Kendall
29 Henderson, Kaiya
30 Sebera, Kristina
31 Cooper, Brienna
32 Knight, Jenna

33 Scott, Jada

34 Keys, Jenna

35 Byrd, Brooke

Bowlero Mechanicsville
AMF Norfolk

BA Bull Run

Fort Meade

Bowlero Mechanicsville
AMF Capital Plaza
Pinboys

BA Woodbridge

AMF Waldorf

BA Woodbridge
Pinboys

BA Woodbridge

World of Sports
Bowlero Chesapeake
Hopewell Bowling Center
BA Bull Run

Fort Meade

Fort Lee

Northside Lanes
Sparetimes

AVE GM1
150 129
92 104
157 220
157 140
146 189
150 178
163 161
146 183
172 180
89 90
159 184
81 68
158 210
88 130
121 165
197 212
177 197
177 220
178 177
162 189
155 176
162 168
184 171
144 127
158 213
176 170
153 137
155 182
177 187
115 115
199 184
184 193
168 159
159 186
132 156

GM2

215
109
171
152
180
155
204
161

236
147
141
115
192

95
131
184
175
187
207
146
156
210
150
188
157
171
149
179
168
123
227
191
176
183
126

GM3 TOTAL
167 511
153 366
201 592
202 494
202 571
192 525
182 547
205 549
188 604
114 351
214 539
101 284
150 552

90 315
125 421
202 598
197 569
204 611
224 608
147 482
127 459
158 536
237 558
206 521
194 564
190 531
170 456
120 481
199 554
134 372
265 676
206 590
136 471
147 516
143 425

GM4 GM5
205 238
139 136
181 149
167 258
164 169
215 164
212 186
126 156
236 180
102 98
191 154
111 98
146 159

99 94
181 95
254 229
224 165
207 170
173 207
182 234
175 183
190 132
179 233
128 140
168 146
226 234
184 140
178 167
189 178
129 107
192 205
192 163
184 191
158 170
157 100

GM6 TOTAL
189 632
140 415
221 551
214 639
161 494
155 534
190 588
194 476
149 565
107 307
190 535
111 320
205 510
133 326
138 414
210 693
208 597
176 553
179 559
168 584
203 561
198 520
214 626
153 421
146 460
140 600
211 535
168 513
203 570
142 378
178 575
215 570
216 591
162 490
155 412

TOTAL HDCP TOTAL

GRAND
1143
781
1143
1133
1065
1059
1135
1025

1169
658
1074
604
1062
641
835
1291
1166
1164
1167
1066
1020
1056
1184
942
1024
1131
991
994
1124
750
1251
1160
1062
1006
837

480
828
438
438
504
480
402
504

348
846
426
894
432
852
654
198
318
318
312
408
450
408
276
516
432
324
462
450
318
690
186
276
372
426
588

GRAND
1623
1609
1581
1571
1569
1539
1537
1529

1517
1504
1500
1498
1494
1493
1489
1489
1484
1482
1479
1474
1470
1464
1460
1458
1456
1455
1453
1444
1442
1440
1437
1436
1434
1432
1425

$155
$120
$95
$85
$75
$65
$55
$50
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2022 VIRGINIA STATE PEPSI USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS - STATE FINALS (OPT HDCP)

NO. NAME

36 Hall, Amina

37 Ray, Madison

38 Brown, Deana

39 Rucker, Trinity
40 Bishop, Jasmine
41 Apperson, Lizzy
42 Kifer, Amanda

43 Thompson, D'Zhiya
44 Carpenter, Xiani
45 Kirby, Katlyn

46 Davis, Taylor

47 Helvey, Maddie
48 Ward, Janaya

49 Bennett, Kailynn
50 Moore, Kierah

51 Chichester, Alexandra
52 Gregory, Kate

53 Jacka, Bailey

54 Bowser, Phylisha
55 Mason, Briana

56 Horton, Emilee

57 Nebe, Kathleen

58 Peach, Ava

59 Alston, Maleca

60 Via, Rubi-Mae

61 Turner, Emily

62 Everitt, Miranda
63 Morris, Mackenzie
64 Newell, Katie

65 Mitchell, Emma
66 Ceban, Diana

67 Mayhall, Ashlynn
68 Muckle, Madison
69 Martin, Chloe

70 Cumbea-Hailey, Desiree

DIVISION - GIRLS - UNDER 18

CENTER

Fort Meade

Potomac Lanes
Langley AFB

AMF Western Branch
Potomac Lanes
Sparetimes

AMF Fredericksburg
BA Southwest
Crofton Bowl
Staunton Lanes

BA Woodbridge
NRV Superbowl
The Bowling Alley
Northside Lanes
Lord Calvert
Potomac Lanes
Crofton Bowl
Holiday Bowl
Potomac Lanes

BA Woodbridge
NRYV Superbowl

BA Southwest

The Branch
Hopewell Bowling Center
BA Woodbridge
AMF Fredericksburg
Bowlero Chesapeake
BA Woodbridge
Valley Lanes
Pinboys

BA Woodbridge

BA Woodbridge
Fort Meade

Fort Meade

The Bowling Alley

AVE GM1
168 180
159 139
142 135
156 157
167 209
162 168
120 137
158 157
184 255
162 156
199 224
185 174
177 181
168 204
112 97
127 154
118 146
132 123
147 132
197 174
198 201
174 140
134 126
112 91
169 157
149 120
158 116
165 169
101 100
179 164
188 131
179 134
172 165
170 122

99 0

GM2

170
151
159
142
157
139
135
156
150
186
128
179
191
191
117
101
93
147
166
226
160
151
119
90
139
147
126
131
79
149
135
111
123
113
0

GM3 TOTAL
179 529
209 499
150 444
178 477
168 534
168 475
116 388
126 439
178 583
159 501
171 523
162 515
173 545
168 563
108 322
114 369
106 345
136 406
119 417
202 602
247 608
182 473
131 376
112 293
191 487
146 413
158 400
147 447

80 259
172 485
159 425
187 432
130 418
164 399

0 0

GM4 GM5
214 167
181 146
151 146
148 171
181 172
171 199
117 132
181 159
184 158
149 154
259 202
198 209
152 174
183 128

86 105
141 121
91 149
148 96
163 120
130 243
178 212
148 208
116 138
115 118
157 153
118 140
135 172
159 138
70 81
150 144
108 192
126 136
141 121
117 136

0 0

GM6 TOTAL
141 522
170 497
152 449
181 500
155 508
160 530
115 364
192 532
200 542
180 483
208 669
179 586
181 507
120 431
145 336
116 378
106 346
125 369
161 444
183 556
161 551
178 534
135 389
104 337
168 478
162 420
158 465
163 460

98 249
177 471
222 522
168 430
115 377
118 371

0 0

TOTAL HDCP TOTAL

GRAND
1051
996
893
977
1042
1005
752
971
1125
984
1192
1101
1052
994
658
747
691
775
861
1158
1159
1007
765
630
965
833
865
907
508
956
947
862
795
770
0

372
426
528
444
378
408
660
432
276
408
186
270
318
372
708
618
672
588
498
198
192
336
576
708
366
486
432
390
774
306
252
306
348
360
786

GRAND
1423
1422
1421
1421
1420
1413
1412
1403
1401
1392
1378
1371
1370
1366
1366
1365
1363
1363
1359
1356
1351
1343
1341
1338
1331
1319
1297
1297
1282
1262
1199
1168
1143
1130

786
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